2014 Export Statistics

Country
Argentina
Australia
Bahrain
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile

China
France
Germany
India
Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Kazakhstan
Korea, Rep
Mexico
New Zealand
Peru

Qatar
Russia
Saudi Arabia
South Africa
Sweden
Turkey

United Arab Emirates

Total
6
25
4
2
7
1897
18
11
65
12

243

84

235
36
49
19
20

127

141
15
59
50

Kentucky Department of Agriculture
Direct Equine Exports
January 1, 2014- December 31, 2014

Data Source: USDA APHIS, VS NIES
Arab

Thbred
6
25
4
0
7
1497

226

19

127
141

16
50
38

o

—
w

OO O O N O O O W O o o oo o o o o

o O

—_
D

—_
N

o O w o o

Mini

o

O O O O O O O O N N UL O O O O O O O O o o xvw o o o o

QH

o O o o o

O O O O O O O O N O O O O o N O o o o

StdBred

O O O O N O U1 O O O

—_

O O O o o

OTHER

N o o oo NN N O N

—_
N

o O o U1l o O o o



United Kingdom
Uruguay

29 Countries
3613 Exported

413 405 2 0 0 1 5

1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Thbred Arab Mini QH StdBred Other
2999 55 26 42 227 264
3613

Note: 142 Horses reported as exported to EU (Country not specified)
were included with and mapped to the UK (136 TB + 6 Other)



	2014 Export Statistics

