## 2014 Export Statistics

## Kentucky Department of Agriculture

## **Direct Equine Exports**

## January 1, 2014- December 31, 2014

Data Source: USDA APHIS, VS NIES

Data Source. OSDA Arris, VS MES												
Country	Total	Thbred	Arab	Mini	QH	StdBred	OTHER					
Argentina	6	6	0	0	0	0	0					
Australia	25	25	0	0	0	0	0					
Bahrain	4	4	0	0	0	0	0					
Belgium	2	0	0	0	0	0	2					
Brazil	7	7	0	0	0	0	0					
Canada	1897	1497	6	8	37	155	194					
Chile	18	18	0	0	0	0	0					
China	11	0	0	0	1	2	8					
France	65	54	0	0	0	0	11					
Germany	12	7	3	0	0	0	2					
India	8	8	0	0	0	0	0					
Ireland	243	241	0	0	0	0	2					
Israel	5	0	0	0	2	1	2					
Italy	2	0	2	0	0	0	0					
Japan	84	84	0	0	0	0	0					
Kazakhstan	9	9	0	0	0	0	0					
Korea, Rep	235	226	0	9	0	0	0					
Mexico	36	0	13	2	0	0	21					
New Zealand	49	3	0	7	2	25	12					
Peru	19	19	0	0	0	0	0					
Qatar	20	6	14	0	0	0	0					
Russia	127	127	0	0	0	0	0					
Saudi Arabia	141	141	0	0	0	0	0					
South Africa	15	7	3	0	0	0	5					
Sweden	59	16	0	0	0	43	0					
Turkey	50	50	0	0	0	0	0					
United Arab Emirates	50	38	12	0	0	0	0					

United Kingdom	413	405	2	0	0	1	5				
Uruguay	1	1	0	0	0	0	0				
		Thbred	Arab	Mini	QH	StdBred	Other				
29 Countries		2999	55	26	42	227	264				
3613 Exported	3613										
		Note: 142 Horses reported as exported to EU (Country not specified)									
		were included with and mapped to the UK (136 TB + 6 Other )									